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Débit Crédit Solde cumulé

43,32 -43,32

0,01 -43,31

45,11 1,8

45,11 46,91

43,5 3,41

65,33 68,74

65,33 3,41

65,33 68,74

65,33 3,41

235,06 238,47

222,05 16,42

455,95 439,53 16,42

Débit Crédit Solde

43,32 43,32

45,11 -1,79

0,01 -1,80

45,11 -46,91

43,50 -3,41

65,33 -68,74

65,33 -3,41

65,33 -68,74

65,33 -3,41

235,06 -238,47

222,05 -16,42

455,95 439,53 -16,42
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